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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

2.youth Atv 50cc

1. 133 30Jarrett Castor
2. 67 24Bentley Householder
3. 719 18Kolton Alexander

Pos. # Name Points

3. Youth Atv 0-90cc

1. 133 44Jarrett Castor
2. 911 21Weston Brown
3. 27 10Dj Newman

Pos. # Name Points

4.atv Youth Novice 2 Stk

1. 007 20Joey Smith
2. 27 10Dj Newman

Pos. # Name Points

5.atv Youth Novice 4 Stk

1. 427 32Bentley Moore
2. 072 30Lucas Jones
3. 212 23Landon Vaughan
4. 33 20Aria Mobley
5. 55 10Aubree Creamer

38 10Jaxson Frisby
7. 571 4Reese Carpenter
8. 14 1Remi Radcliff

Pos. # Name Points

7.youth Atv 4-10 Yrs

1. 133 50Jarrett Castor
2. 100 7Wesley Congrove

888 7Gavin Sowers
27 7Dj Newman
7 7Jenna Ferguson

023 7Archer Hook
7. 229 4Wesley Young

11 4Deegan Pollard
9. 7 1Avery Redmond

072 1Lucas Jones

Pos. # Name Points

8.youth Atv 11-15 Yrs

1. 221 10Brantley Giles

Pos. # Name Points

9.youth Atv Girls

1. 8 47Emery Hinkle
2. 33 30Aria Mobley
3. 589 16Stella Niceswanger
4. 126 11Lillian Jones
5. 55 10Aubree Creamer
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

9.youth Atv Girls

715 10Nora Jones
7. 16 4Jenna Newman

Pos. # Name Points

10.youth Atv Supermini

1. 114 20Lucas Davis

Pos. # Name Points

11.pit Quad

1. 007 37Joey Smith
2. 427 31Bentley Moore
3. 928 10Jayce Bateman
4. 517 4Wyatt Roberts
5. 571 1Reese Carpenter

Pos. # Name Points

12.pit Bike Pro

1. 216 30Levi Searles
2. 217 16Johnny Good
3. 219 13Mason Giffen
4. 2 11Branson Kallner
5. 1 10Caden Denny

284 10Brenden Kelly
2 10Carson Siemer
x 10Bryan Darst

Pos. # Name Points

13.pit Bike  10 Yr - Younger

1. 133 33Jarrett Castor
2. 8 27Kaiden Mcglone
3. 6 20Knox Harper
4. 1 16Bo Fields
5. 7 11Ryker Stephens

16 11Paislee Redman
7. 14 9Ellody Burgett
8. 023 7Archer Hook
9. 10 4Cohen Burkhart

Pos. # Name Points

14. Pit Bike 11-15 Yrs

1. 928 40Jayce Bateman
171 40Mack Frazier

3. 25 32Isaiah Thompson
4. 7 24Jax Tincher
5. 222 20Owen Niceswanger

525 20Grant Nihiser
174 20Luke Dillow

8. 1 16Cameron Osborne
219 16Mason Giffen
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

14. Pit Bike 11-15 Yrs

991 16Ridge Burghy
11. 756 14Austin Medinger
12. 21 13Ayden Wilcox

957 13Braxton Satterfield
29 13Kamo Fields

15. 11 11Wesley Hill
16. 211 10Owen Bailey

34 10Carson Easterling
109 10Brady Canter

19. 098 9Michael Mcclain
44 9Kolton Young
13 9Jayden Orick

22. 511 8Logan Brungarth
23. 69 7Waylon Hill
24. 23 5Jax Huffer

Pos. # Name Points

15.pit Bike 16 - Older

1. 41 62David Taylor
2. 113 56Aden Mcculloch
3. 14 42Elizabeth Stump
4. 116 28Emily Mcnally
5. 17 27Joseph Stump
6. 270 22Matthew Passavant
7. 174 20Gregory Evans

988 20Tyler Watkins
99 20Cody Love

10. 16 16Austin Redman
17 16Shannon Robinson

12. 420 13Ethan Menckowski
213 13Austin Archer

14. 17/ 11Jeremy Hossfeld
2 11Carson Siemer
4 11Bryce Dylaney

17. x 8Dakota Smith
18. 7 7Greg Pettey
19. 216 6Levi Searles

Pos. # Name Points

19.50-110cc Auto Clutch

1. 114 20Lucas Davis
2. 21 11Adalynn Haning
3. 15 10Conner Ashbaugh

911 10Jameson Selfinger
238 10Lennox Helsel

6. 26 7Caleb Fischer
10 7Cohen Burkhart
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Pos. # Name Points

20.50 Oil Injected 4-8

1. 614 47Oakes Pacinda
2. 807 29Abby Lawhon
3. 813 27Thaddeus Mcclain
4. 906 20Reed Chaney

20 20Silas Kiefer
6. 440 19Monroe Gaitten
7. 5 16Desmond Garland
8. 4 13Owen Ramey

113 13Hadley Jones
10. 429 11Bradley Danison
11. 300 10Reid Rickman

10 10Nico Massie
13. 920 8Cashtyn Beverly

1 8Koen Mourer
15. 223 7Briar Hoy
16. 069 6Jensyn May
17. 113 5Avery Johnson

Pos. # Name Points

21.50 Jr 4-6

1. 614 65Oakes Pacinda
2. 813 38Thaddeus Mcclain
3. 223 21Briar Hoy
4. 33 20Nash Harper

3 20Ezra Strickland
223/ 20Coy Hill
117 20Cooper Bailey

8. 19 16Mack Mace
069 16Jensyn May
906 16Reed Chaney

11. 405 13River Dodge
5 13Colt Willey

13. 440 12Monroe Gaitten
14. 123 11Dylan Jolly
15. 100 10Austin Kirlk

94 10Kent Adkins
17. 707 9Walkes Thompson

7 9Corbin Cunningham
19. 21 8Arrow Bigler
20. 4 7Owen Ramey

314 7Jaxon Bartson
22. 28 5Kruze Finley

910 5Hudson Fabian
24. 113 3Avery Johnson

Pos. # Name Points

22.50 Sr 7-8

1. 13 60Briar Treadway
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Pos. # Name Points

22.50 Sr 7-8

2. 424 52Bryson Stevens
3. 777 43Bentley Barnes

22 43Emery Case
5. 929 21Knox Ferguson

17 21Holdyn Roush
7. 316 20Stetson Pipher
8. 512 16Colvin Retherford
9. 372 15Gunner Thomas

371 15Bowen Thomas
9 15Brayton Huffman

12. 516 13Hudson Roach
322 13Henry Orwig
119 13Rayden Jones

15. 088 10Titus Enright
16. 190 9Bransyn Schobelock

10 9Paxton Massie
917 9Brandt Bowers

19. 360 8Josiah Dozer
20. 38 7Colt Whitten
21. 51 6Bennett Beery
22. 113 5Hadley Jones
23. 1 4Greyson Smathers
24. 115 3Abel Lewis
25. 515 1Taylor Cook

111 1Bennett Hopper

Pos. # Name Points

23.50 Open

1. 13 60Briar Treadway
2. 424 49Bryson Stevens
3. 614 47Oakes Pacinda
4. 777 43Bentley Barnes
5. 119 28Rayden Jones
6. 929 27Knox Ferguson
7. 17 21Holdyn Roush
8. 3 16Ezra Strickland
9. 512 13Colvin Retherford

516 13Hudson Roach
115 13Abel Lewis
10 13Nico Massie

13. 8 11Luke Barrows
14. 372 10Gunner Thomas

502 10Karter Barnes
22 10Emery Case

17. 19 8Mack Mace
906 8Reed Chaney

19. 203 7Beckham Schmidt
20. 94 6Kent Adkins
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Pos. # Name Points

23.50 Open

21. 707 4Walkes Thompson
314 4Jaxon Bartson

23. 111 3Bennett Hopper
24. 38 2Colt Whitten

920 2Cashtyn Beverly

Pos. # Name Points

24.65 First Year Racer

1. 8 44Kaiden Mcglone
2. 22 36Emery Case
3. 190 26Bransyn Schobelock
4. 209 20Nolan Rickman

96 20Landan Hurd
6. 911 14Weston Brown
7. 3 13Ezra Strickland
8. 8/ 11Trenton Carr

409 11Ryan Bethel
10. 26 10Caleb Fischer
11. 3/ 9Owen Brown
12. 908 8Mason Weaver
13. 238 7Lennox Helsel

16 7Chase Tabor
15. 15 6Lane Lively
16. 12 5Kolton Mourer
17. 822 4Logan Davis
18. 001 3Henry Freer
19. 023 2Joey Owens

Pos. # Name Points

25.65 7-9 Yrs

1. 409 32Easton Charles
2. 32 27Cain Mavis
3. 109 10Lane S????

920 10Sonny Coy
5. 6 7Knox Harper

18 7Sammy Mccutcheon
7. 117 4Lakin Greathouse

929 4Knox Ferguson

Pos. # Name Points

26.65 10-11 Yrs

1. 404 35Kolton Smith
2. 107 29Lane Baker
3. 12 20Bryce Jones

50 20Joey Snyder
51 20Nash Beery
20 20Waylon Coffman
28 20Korbin Bentley

8. 85 18Evan Medinger
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

26.65 10-11 Yrs

9. 312 16Casen Cardwell
402 16Bentley Hanna

11. 27 13Cameron Seals
12. 171 12Mack Frazier
13. 200 11Ty Rickman

10 11Lucas Johnson
23 11Bodie Bias

16. 236 10Kohen Finley
17. 96 9Landan Hurd
18. 109 7Brady Canter

16 7Chase Tabor

Pos. # Name Points

27.65 Open

1. 20 20Waylon Coffman
50 20Joey Snyder
6 20Grayson Burkhart

4. 236 16Kohen Finley
402 16Bentley Hanna
27 16Cameron Seals

7. 512 13Colvin Retherford
10 13Lucas Johnson

171 13Mack Frazier
10. 107 11Lane Baker

409 11Easton Charles
12. 920 10Sonny Coy

18 10Sammy Mccutcheon
109 10Lane S????

8 10Kaiden Mcglone
16. 911 7Jameson Selfinger

Pos. # Name Points

28.85 Novice 7-15

1. 32 40Cain Mavis
2. 404 30Kolton Smith
3. 777 28Lane Negele
4. 923 27Kobe Hudson
5. 045 23Liam Cecil
6. 60 20Liam Caskey

13 20Lex Rowsey
8. 42 19Chet Tincher
9. 57 16Jayden Branscom

347 16Talan Bunner
690 16Brice Notestone

12. 409 15Easton Charles
13. 19 13Braxton Sturgell

155 13Talen Hawk
85 13Evan Medinger
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Pos. # Name Points

28.85 Novice 7-15

855 13Chase Jones
13 13Bentley Love

18. 720 11Aami Brooks
9 11Turtle Tackett

20. 121 6Dalton Downes
21. 238 5Evan Carson
22. 76 4Jayce Wildermuth

Pos. # Name Points

29.mini Jr 7-11

1. 15 36Beau Weber
2. 166 30Gavin Kinnison
3. 404 26Kolton Smith
4. 521 25Finn Malloy
5. 171 20Mack Frazier

50 20Joey Snyder
7. 607 13Cooper Elkins
8. 107 11Lane Baker
9. 10 10Lucas Johnson

10. 123 6Waylon Kidd
11. 155 4Talen Hawk

Pos. # Name Points

30.mini Sr 12-15

1. 11 50Jakob Swisher
2. 00 7Evan Leisure

050 7Alex Ackerman
957 7Braxton Satterfield
23 7Tyson Smith
56 7Luke Weber

7. 21 5Easton Hoyt
8. 13 4Lex Rowsey

29 4Kamo Fields

Pos. # Name Points

31.mini Extra 65 & 85

1. 11 86Jakob Swisher
2. 166 37Gavin Kinnison
3. 15 36Beau Weber
4. 171 34Mack Frazier
5. 512 16Colvin Retherford
6. 21 13Easton Hoyt

607 13Cooper Elkins
050 13Alex Ackerman

9. 13 11Lex Rowsey
10. 57 9Jayden Branscom
11. 281 7Cruz Forcum
12. 9/ 4Brantley Belford
13. 9 1Turtle Tackett
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

32.supermini 12-16 Yrs

1. 109 40Baylen Russell
83 40Easton Kovach

3. 911 32Cain Slone
4. 28 23Caiden Burkhart
5. 11 16Myles Wright

050 16Alex Ackerman
131 16Eli Chesser

8. 991 13Ridge Burghy
9. 23 11Tyson Smith

56 11Luke Weber
11. 1 10Steven Kelly
12. 13 9Austin Sayre

12 9Jakeb Redmond
14. 713 8Brooklyn Bruce
15. 125 7Cannon "jo" Thoroughman

511 7Logan Brungarth

Pos. # Name Points

33.4 Stroke Mini

1. 28 30Caiden Burkhart
2. 418 11Wesley Ball
3. 511 10Logan Brungarth
4. 222 7Owen Niceswanger
5. 113 4Aden Mcculloch

Pos. # Name Points

34.girls

1. 16 40Braislyn Mcmanaway
2. 3 31Somer Pipher
3. 38 27Aaliyah James
4. 121 21Emerson Russell
5. 404 10Iris Dodge

118 10Cora Emerson
7. 275 9Addelyn Gibson
8. 65 1Hayden Turner

Pos. # Name Points

35.trail Bike Beginner

1. 410 10Weston Charles
23 10Dominick Pyle

275 10Addelyn Gibson
098 10Michael Mcclain

5. 622 7Oliver Case

Pos. # Name Points

36.womens 65-150cc

1. 38 20Aaliyah James
2. 4 7Paiten Arnold

11/ 7Annie Heath
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

37.womens 125cc-up

1. 133 27Donyel Castor
2. 413 17Kinley Good
3. 13 10Sierra Colwell
4. 213 4Savanna Vulgamore

Pos. # Name Points

38.first Year Racer Bike

1. 3 52Cj Shugars
2. 444 40Austin Shafer
3. 743 32Justin Elliott
4. 4 29Cory Gillispie
5. 69 24Christopher Longmire
6. 753 20Levi Collins

29 20Jeffery Waldran
110 20Liam Hambel

9. 17 16Seth Dalrymple
1 16Jd Bowman
2 16Matt Starcher

12. 1/ 13Craig Branham
13. 285 11Tanner Schmitt

731 11Joseph Owens
987 11Chris Watkins

16. 115 10Chase Baker
930 10Bradley O'conner

18. 317 9Dylan Skelley
405 9Ryder Ginter

20. 703 8Bradley Brown
711 8Jeffrey Caplinger

22. 706 7Eli Reeves
96 7Bryson Charles

24. 2 6Bentley Patton
888 6Tyler Beaulieu

26. 175 5James Casto
27. 26 4Colton Rife

Pos. # Name Points

39.lightweight A Pro

1. 7 20Caleb Johnson
2. 30 17Tyler Martin

Pos. # Name Points

40.lightweight B

1. 217 30Johnny Good
2. 923 27Gage Smart
3. 22 7Bryan Jenkins
4. 266 4Colton Klintworth
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
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Pos. # Name Points

41.lightweight C

1. 69 53Landyn Malone
2. 988 40Tyler Watkins
3. 2 30Branson Kallner
4. 56 24Kyle Kennedy
5. 120 23Dylan Ferguson
6. 629 20Nathan Hiner

29 20Jeffery Waldran
27 20Gunner Bo Redmond

9. 43 16Michael Miller
962 16Chris Conley
69/ 16Colton Lewis
13 16Brayden Hook

13. 000 13Chaz Bowman
14. 613 11Joey Davis
15. 827 10Jimmy Murphy

317 10Dylan Skelley
020 10Deacon Downes
887 10Jason Kelley
131 10Branam Cheesebrew

20. 4 8Joshua Luebbe
21. 13 7Timmy Kuebler

242 7Hayden Haning
1 7Chrisyan Bobo

24. 219 6Mason Giffen
86 6Tyler Underwood

26. 2 5Matt Starcher
116 5Brayden Bush

28. 311 4Laydon Bruce
66 4Tony Allen

30. 12 3Jakeb Redmond
31. 75 2Adam Lawhon
32. 1 1Jd Bowman

Pos. # Name Points

42.125/200 B

1. 77 30Mikey Moone
2. 83 24Easton Kovach
3. 43 10Braylen Farley
4. 135 7Caden Grabill

5 7Nick Jago
6. 421 4Colby Bray

Pos. # Name Points

43.4 Stroke Lgt B/c

1. 923 33Gage Smart
2. 316 20John Wharton
3. 55 17Cody Notestone
4. 210 16Brandon Grayson
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Pos. # Name Points

43.4 Stroke Lgt B/c

5. 56 11Kyle Kennedy
6. 13 10Sierra Colwell
7. 213 7Savanna Vulgamore

Pos. # Name Points

44.open 122cc-up

1. 83 30Easton Kovach
2. 601 10Dustin Biars
3. 238 7Ethan Messer

Pos. # Name Points

45.open A Pro

1. 7 14Caleb Johnson
2. 22 10Nathan Delozier

282 10Cowen Forcum
275 10Jeff Gibson

5. 284 4Brenden Kelly

Pos. # Name Points

46.open B

1. 270 10Toren Harmon
481 10Shane Riddle
217 10Johnny Good

4. 22 7Bryan Jenkins
1 7Kayd Riddle

316 7John Wharton
7. 210 4Brandon Grayson

Pos. # Name Points

47.open C

1. 18 67Brady Wiseman
2. 12 28John Davis
3. 4 24Cory Gillispie
4. x 20William Mcclain

60 20Cory Burnworth
3 20Troy Liming

7. 743 19Justin Elliott
8. 612 18Cody Walker
9. 617 16Logan Pyle

911 16Colton Fisher
14 16Luke Warner

131 16Branam Cheesebrew
27 16Gunner Bo Redmond

14. 444 13Austin Shafer
3 13Kyle Conley

962 13Chris Conley
69/ 13Colton Lewis

18. 13 11Timmy Kuebler
19. 613 10Joey Davis
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

47.open C

1 10Jd Bowman
605 10Noah Gordon

22. 123 9Mark Still
01 9Joel Selfinger

24. 753 8Levi Collins
25. 285 7Tanner Schmitt

29 7Gavin Tate
317 7Dylan Skelley

28. 515 6Joel Braden
29. 26 4Anthony Block

Pos. # Name Points

48.decade

1. 293 34Jamie Triplett
2. 35 20Matthew Mcclain
3. 821 15Jarrod Hall
4. 1 10Dylan Anderson
5. 888 8Tyler Beaulieu
6. 12 7John Davis

Pos. # Name Points

49.vintage

1. 2 10Patrick O'conner

Pos. # Name Points

51.250b Or 4 Stk

1. 217 20Johnny Good

Pos. # Name Points

52.4 Stk Heavy B

1. 821 28Jarrod Hall
2. 270 20Toren Harmon
3. 55 14Cody Notestone
4. 1 10Kayd Riddle

Pos. # Name Points

53.schoolboy 1

1. 83 40Easton Kovach
2. 911 31Cain Slone
3. 020 26Deacon Downes
4. 242 25Hayden Haning
5. 27 20Gunner Bo Redmond
6. 131 16Eli Chesser
7. 28 13Caiden Burkhart

86 13Tyler Underwood
9. 1 10Steven Kelly

10. 12 9Jakeb Redmond
11. 135 7Caden Grabill

525 7Grant Nihiser
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Pos. # Name Points

53.schoolboy 1

13. 421 4Colby Bray

Pos. # Name Points

54.schoolboy 2

1. 69 34Landyn Malone
2. 2 14Branson Kallner
3. 629 10Nathan Hiner
4. 000 7Chaz Bowman
5. 262 1Landen Elkins

Pos. # Name Points

55.14-24 Bike

1. 7 30Caleb Johnson
2. 30 16Tyler Martin
3. 14 13Luke Warner
4. 18 11Brady Wiseman
5. 282 10Cowen Forcum

66 10Tony Allen
131 10Eli Chesser
43 10Michael Miller

9. 262 9Landen Elkins
10. 911 8Cain Slone

Pos. # Name Points

56.25+

1. 601 30Dustin Biars
2. 4 14Cory Gillispie
3. 397 12Brandon Stalder
4. 114 10Joey Michael

743 10Justin Elliott
6. 167 7Weston Baker
7. 617 4Logan Pyle

Pos. # Name Points

57.30+

1. 601 60Dustin Biars
2. 18 42Matthew Sutton
3. 120 27Zakk Heaton
4. 35 26Matthew Mcclain
5. 284 20Brandon Conkel
6. 481 16Shane Riddle
7. 311 15Dustin Robinson
8. 60 13Cory Burnworth

440 13Josh Gaitten
10. 114 11Joey Michael

17 11Shannon Robinson
710 11Mark Roush

13. 586 10Shawn Miller
4 10Cory Gillispie
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Pos. # Name Points

57.30+

7 10Aaron Pike
16. 612 9Cody Walker

743 9Justin Elliott
18. 617 7Logan Pyle
19. 729 6John Romanyak

Pos. # Name Points

58.40+

1. 293 57Jamie Triplett
2. 18 49Matthew Sutton
3. 368 36Gary Delph
4. 987 24Chris Watkins
5. 65 20Eddy Turner

275 20Jeff Gibson
7. 45 17Nicholas Russell
8. 1 16Brian Harper

586 16Shawn Miller
10. 123 13Mark Still
11. 822 11Mike Davis

89 11Roy Wharton
13. 9 10Dj Huffman

26 10Brandon Fischer
15. 65 9Charles Malcolm
16. 51 5Ed Edwards

Pos. # Name Points

59.50+

1. 714 50Billy Hart
2. 65 37Charles Malcolm
3. 933 36Ryan Vandagriff
4. 8 27Tom Conley
5. 368 24Gary Delph
6. 89 16Roy Wharton
7. 752 12Robert Dempsey
8. 121 11Scott Layton
9. 324 10Mike Kochman

10. 51 7Ed Edwards

Pos. # Name Points

60.60+

1. 368 31Gary Delph
2. 146 25Keith Childers
3. 746 20Donald Passavant

Pos. # Name Points

62.atv A Pro

1. 133 30J D Castor
2. 311 10Levi Joy
3. 853 7Jackson Hancock
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Pos. # Name Points

62.atv A Pro

4. 921 4Stetson Owens

Pos. # Name Points

63.atv B

1. 913 40Storm Frasure
2. 13 20Trey Ohlinger
3. 517 16Wyatt Roberts
4. 3 11Seth Ohlinger

13 11Kelise Hernandez
6. 216 10Bryson Carsey

678 10Wyatt Shriner

Pos. # Name Points

64.atv C

1. 51b 22Brendon Riley
2. 234 20Braden Harman
3. 786 17Justin Levin
4. 810 16Braylon Mcdonald

022 16Dallas Snider
6. 28 13Hunter Plumley
7. 05 11Gaige Spencer
8. 00 10Evan Leisure

313 10Jesse Lemasters
235 10Dominik Price

11. 3 9Lane Vest
12. 20 7Dustin Richards

24 7Nick Mckinley
69 7Kail Bauerbach

15. 717 1Jacob Huffines

Pos. # Name Points

65.atv First Year Racer

1. 138 24Heidi Hopkins
2. 69 10Kail Bauerbach

27 10Chad Charles
4. 19 7Mason Love

410 7Zach Mcglone

Pos. # Name Points

66.atv 14-24 Non Pro

1. 414 20Payton Wilson
2. 00 10Evan Leisure
3. 035 7Levi Strahler

517 7Wyatt Roberts
5. 13 4Kelise Hernandez

Pos. # Name Points

67.atv 30+

1. 913 37Storm Frasure
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2025 KENDA TIRE FAST TRAXX SUMMER SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

67.atv 30+

2. 6 30Chris Mobley
3. 114 14Thomas Davis
4. 1 10Philip Mccoy
5. 622 7Bill Vernon

Pos. # Name Points

68.atv 40+

1. 47 20Kenny Rich Jr
2. 832 7Charlie ??

Pos. # Name Points

70.atv Womens

1. 22 30Tayla Hamm
2. 026 28Anna Hook
3. 777 17Chevelle Payne
4. 13 7Kelise Hernandez
5. 33 4Aria Mobley

38 4Mya Dinardo
7. 138 1Heidi Hopkins

Pos. # Name Points

73.atv Youth Prod

1. 17c 25Caden Campbell
2. 777 24Chevelle Payne
3. 115 20Kassey Shifflet
4. 18 10Nick Marshall

Pos. # Name Points

74.atv Youth Prod Mod

00 10Evan Leisure
853 10Jackson Hancock
235 10Dominik Price

4. 38 7Mya Dinardo
18 7Nick Marshall

Pos. # Name Points

50.millennium - 2 Stroke

1. 752 20Robert Dempsey

Pos. # Name Points

16 Pit Bike Open

1. 171 21Mack Frazier
2. 988 20Tyler Watkins

11 20Landon Piccirillo
4. 213 16Austin Archer
5. 1 13Cameron Osborne
6. 44 11Kolton Young
7. 219 10Mason Giffen

2 10Chase Mock
9. 23 9Jax Huffer
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Pos. # Name Points

16 Pit Bike Open

10. 211 8Owen Bailey
11. 14 7Ellody Burgett

7 7Matt Perry
928 7Jayce Bateman
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